SCHOOL

RESULT

APPEARED

178

CODE
2
184
41
87
122
86
241

STUDENT
WISE

RESULT

ROLL
21211973
21211997
21211857
21211905
21211853
21211909
21211958
21211976
21211841
21211859
21211891
21211910
21211917
21211960
21211896
21211969
21211879
21211906
21211864
21211907
21211894
21211882
21211937
21211955
21211868
21212007
21211966
21211998

PASSED

176

SUBJECT
HINDI
ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS
SOCIAL SC.
SANSKRIT
SCIENCE
MATHS BASIC

NAME
M
F YOGITA
M DEEPAK
F NIDHI
M AYUSH
M PRATEEK
F SUHANI
F JYOTI
F ABHILASHA
M GOPESH
F SUPRIYA
M PRAVEEN
F RAKHI
M VIVEK
M DIVYANSH
F ANJU
F SHAGUN
F NIHARIKA
F JIGYASA
M PANKAJ
M ADITYA
F SNEHA
M ASHISH
F SHIVANEE
M LOKESH
F SHIKHA
F
F KUMARI

ABST PASS %

FAIL
AND
COMP
2 1
APPEA PASSE

174 174
178 178
103 103
178 178

4 4
178 177
75 74

2 GRAD
96 A1
98 A1
83 B1
95 A1
9N A1
93 A1
93 A1
89 A2
78 B2
93 A1
93 A1
76 B2
86 A2
78 B2
78 B2
87 A2
80 B1
87 A2
80 B1
92 A1
80 B1
73 C1
87 A2
77 B2
7 B2

98.88

%
100
100
100
100
100

99.44
98.67

184
90
97
90
83
96
88
85
85
91
87

87
90
93
81
91
87
85
93
87
89
93
85
81
78
85
91
86

0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9

1

6

58

58

75-89.
9

51

90-100

5

A1

53

103

B1

131

B2

123

C1

153

SUBJECT WISE Pl (KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT ) CLASS X RESULT 2020

A1
1"
7
5
14
2
14
0

GRAD

A1

B1
A1

B1
B1

ZRRERR

B1

B1

o b e B e R B i o

A2
20
22
17
22
1
16
5

M
98

89

A M E B E

80
81

85
81
81
77

80
76
74
81

74

80

B1
21
33
34
18
0
22
3

GRAD

B2
27
20
19
21
1
28
7

87
97
90
99
98
92
95
97
9
94
95
98
95
93
95
9N
95
93
95
90
90
9
83
9N
87
83
95
92
75

C1
35
31
15
35
0
25
12

GRAD

Cc2
22
32
12
28
0
25
16

D1
22
22
1
21
0
31
20

D2
16
11
0
19
0
16
1

86

91

95
90
85

85
87
85
74
82
87
83
86
79
88
75
76
76
72
73
4l
87
80
75
59
85

E
0
0
0
0
0
1
1

0-33
0

- -0 0O OO

GRAD 241

A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A2
A1
A1
A1
B1
A2
A1
A2
A1
A2
A1
A2
A2
A2
B1
B1
B1
A1
A2
A2
B2
A1

33-44
3

4
1
6
0

58
34

GRAD

Cc2

135

45-59
31
25
27
38

0
51
25

D1

17

60-74  75-89 90-10

65
61
38
59
1
38
8

D2

73

62
71
32
42
1
25
7

13
17
5
33

o uaN

GRADE
COUNT

890

NXW
755
783
556
764

28
749
235

NXW

3870

Pl
54.24
54.99
67.48
53.65

87.5
52.6
39.17

Pl

54.35

MEAN
71.49
72.89
69.23
71.62
86.5
55.71
49.04

TOTAL
475
463
460
460
455
449

446
445
444
443
439
438
434

432
425
424
423
423
419
418
413
410
409
409
408
408
406
403

MEAN

332.77

%
95
92.6
92
92
91
89.8
89.2
89
88.8
88.6
87.8
87.6
86.8
86.4
85
84.8
84.6
84.6
83.8
83.6
82.6
82
81.8
81.8
81.6
81.6
81.2
80.6

RESUL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21212014
21211984
21211871
21211970
21211985
21211925
21211924
21211883
21211919
21211916
21211902
21212000
21211992
21212017
21211861
21211845
21211863
21211886
21211913
21211936
21211953
21211901
21211959
21211995
21211869
21211842
21211991
21211934
21211923
21211915
21212011
21211855
21211860
21211977
21211993
21211983
21211994
21212009
21211944
21211942
21211975
21211912
21211996
21211887
21211943
21211897
21211978
21211898
21211884
21211880
21211935

F KUMARI
M PRASHANT
M NAMAN
F ARTI
M PRAVEEN
MAMIT
F SHRISTI
M SUBHAM
F SUMAN
M YASH
F PREETI
F VISHAKHA
F SHIKHA
M DEEPAK
M HARDEV
M AKASH
M HIMANSHU
M VINAY
F ROSHINI
MANUJ
F SHALU
F KUMARI
M VIPIN
M VISHAL
F LOVEY
M ABHISHEK
F SHAGUN
F AMISHA
F GARIMA
M SHIVAM
M HIMSAGAR
F BISHU
F GUNJAN
F KIRTI
M SUMIT
F NISHU
M TANUJ
F SHIVANI
M MOHD ARIF
F KRISHNA
F DIVYA
F RITU
F YAMINI
F VINEETA
F LAXMI
M
M KUSH
F ISHA
M SUMIT
F SHAILI
MAMIT

70
89
87
65

86
73
78
84
89
86
7
74
7
81
73
85
90
74
75
73
72
73
86
82
74
83
89
72
61
77
80
78
68
73
76
83
69
76
75
90
55
83
9N
92
69
77
7
85
69

74
74
91
90

79
85
81
79
80

90
89
81
82
85
83
86
79
91
86
85
85
82
85
83

82
77
80
70
80
93
77
77
66
78
88
83
82
75
69
82
77
75
70
62
75
67
67
73

72
87
75
79
89
79
72
87

74
62
59
7
70
76
63
76
74
58
78
73

69
75
79
72
83
74
69
7
85
68
7

77

7
59

73

77
62

63
73

85

89
94
86
83
82
81
85
89
88
83
89
92
79
95
86
74
72
76
93
74
86
86
92
81
72

76
73
78
74

74
65
N
72
9N
76
70
74
72
95
87
7
69
73

80
74
72
74

B1
B1
B1
B2
B1

B1
B1

B2
A1
B1
C1
C1
B2

C1
B1
B1

B2
C1
C2
B2
C1
B2
C1
B1

C2

C1

B2
C1

C1
A1
B1
B2
C1

C2
B2
C1
C1
C1
C2

80
77
59
59
77
75
67

67
68

61
77
67
7
81
80
62
63
66
62
50
63
70
55
73
59
63
61
74
4l
7
61
58
74
59
65
66

60
52

67
66
53

68
69
69
59

403
402
400
398
397
396
395
394
393
389
388
388
387
387
386
384
384
383
383
383
382
381
381
381
377
376
376
375
374
3N
3N
370
370
368
368
367
366
366
365
363
359
358
358
355
354
353
352
350

347
346

80.6
80.4
80
79.6
79.4
79.2
79
78.8
78.6
77.8
77.6
77.6
77.4
77.4
77.2
76.8
76.8
76.6
76.6
76.6
76.4
76.2
76.2
76.2
75.4
75.2
75.2
75
74.8
74.2
74.2
74
74
73.6
73.6
73.4
73.2
73.2
73
72.6
71.8
71.6
71.6
4l
70.8
70.6
70.4
70
69.6
69.4
69.2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21212001
21211911
21211988
21211941
21211987
21211858
21211908
21211890
21211954
21211946
21211900
21211920
21211846
21211981
21211982
21211968
21211979
21211999
21212004
21211888
21211945
21212016
21211850
21211903
21211990
21212013
21211965
21211974
21211948
21211956
21211951
21211939
21211971
21211848
21211961
21211893
21211862
21211867
21211986
21211849
21211949
21211881
21211914
21211926
21211874
21211872
21211931
21211865
21211878
21211972
21211870

F KUMARI
F RISHITA
F RUPALI
M HARSH
MRAM
F DIVYA
M PRANAV
F ADITI
M SHANTNU
F NEHA
F KIRAN
F KASHISH
M AKASH
M MANISH
M MD SHAHIL
F JYOTI RANA
M LOVE SINGH
F PRAGATI
MISHANT
M YOGENDER
F NANDINI
F PRIYANKA
F ARTI
M MUKUL RAJ
M SAURABH
F KUMARI
M SUBHAM
M
M PAWAN
F SHIVANI
M ROHIT RAJU
F DEEPIKA
M ASHISH
M ANIL
M NIKHIL
F BHAWANA
F HEMLATA
F KUMARI
F PRIYA
M ANSH
M PIYUSH
M SHANU
M SHESHAV
F DIVYA
F PRIYANSHI
F PRACHI
M SURAJ
F JYOTI
F RAVEENA
M AYUSH
M MAYANK

74
87
76
62
78
63
68
85
73
81
86
81

53
76
82
67

69
4l
78
81
73
60
78
81
57
78
80
66

67
69
70
81
66
57
65
61
66
73
67
68
80
72
70
75
77
60
53

76
7
62
75
82
83
73
82
75
72
62
73
79
70
7
82

81
77
87
80
83
77
58
81
7
67
67
80
74
69
72
65

7
61
75
65
56
60
76
60
68
65
73
60
66
69
62
55
67

81

92
76
77

70
75
70
80

67
7
82
74
83
67
75
67

61
67
61
7

BRBBILITRRRS

55

81

2885

75
51

238838

60
51

59
51
55
55
50
52
39
62
47
59
52
42
38
53

BLEERQ

47

88858 &

55
37

8858&58

342
340
339
338
334
333
333
332
332
329
328
327
325
325
325
324
322
320
318
317
316
315
313
313
313
312
31
311
309
309
308
307
306
303
301
299
298
296
296
295
295
292
292
292
291
290
290
289
288
287
286

68.4
68
67.8
67.6
66.8
66.6
66.6
66.4
66.4
65.8
65.6
65.4
65
65
65
64.8
64.4

63.6
63.4
63.2
63
62.6
62.6
62.6
62.4
62.2
62.2
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.4
61.2
60.6
60.2
59.8
59.6
59.2
59.2
59
59
58.4
58.4
58.4
58.2
58
58
57.8
57.6
57.4
57.2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21212015
21211922
21211866
21211921
21211957
21211962
21211947
21211950
21211843
21211877
21212019
21212012
21211933
21211889
21211989
21211932
21211851
21211964
21211928
21212002
21211875
21211844
21211927
21211854
21211938
21212010
21211929
21211885
21211963
21211899
21211856
21211930
21212006
21211847
21211904
21212003
21212018
21211852
21211940
21211876
21211952
21211895
21212008
21211918
21211980
21211967
21211873
21211892
21212005

MAX MARKS

M RAVI
M ROHAN
F JYOTI
M AKASH
F SRISHTI
M TARUN
F NIDHI
M RAJNISH
F ADITI
F RASHMI
M JATIN
M LOKESH
M YASH
M ABHISHEK
M SACHIN
M ABHISHAKE
MARUN
M GAURAV
F KESHV
M MUKUL
F PUNEETA
M AJAY
F SAPNA
M BHUVNESH
M DEEPAK
M DEEPAK
F KM TANU
FV
F KRITIKA
F KHUSHBOO
F CHANCHAL
M MANDEEP
F NEHA
MANANT
MNAND J
MRITESH
M VIKASH
M ASHISH
M
M RAHIL
M SANDEEP
M CHIRAG
M HARENDER
F KAJAL
F MADHU
F KHUSHI
F PRIYA
M ATHARVA
M SANDEEP

49
68
65
61
69
60

56
68
72
55
52

69
4
51
63
67
68
51
78
70

R8&83

47

59
45
66
52
55

859

51
55
51

c8B&RRY

98

ABST

66
67
74
73
65
58
72

67

76
65

7
62
69
51
59

58
62
62
61
66

73

58

55
59
60
50
58
58

ocBRBEREEAHEES

97

98

FIs828

70
57

BR5%388

55

SB581883R

C1
C2
C2
D1
D1
B2
C2
C1
D1
D2
C2
C2
C2
D2
C2
C2
D1
C1
C2
D1
D1
D2
C2
D2
C2
C1
C2
D2
C1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D2
D2
C2
C1
D1
D2
D2
ABST

93

SRERBEREEEHRERR

37
M
33
33

33

88R=x

35

33
36
36
37
39
47
33
39
42
Lyl
36

33
33
36
33
33

36
23

95

888&RS8

39
42

& & 88RER

35
27
33
33
33
0

87

ABST

286
280
277
277
277
276
275
275
274
272
2711
270
268
267
267
266
265
265
262
262
260
259
258
257
257
257
251
250
250
249
247
247
246
238
238
238
235
234
233
227
227
226
224
223
215
214
211
195
0

57.2
56
55.4
55.4
55.4
55.2
55
55
54.8
54.4
54.2

53.6
53.4

53.2
53
53

52.4

52.4
52

51.8

51.6

514

51.4

514

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP
PASS
PASS
COMP
ABST



95 AND ABOVE



APPEARE
D

49

CODE

184

Ly

86

87

241

ROLL
21211857
21211853
21211841
21211859
21211879
21211864
21211882
21211868
21211871
21211883
21211861
21211845
21211863
21211886
21211869
21211842
21211855
21211860
21211887
21211884
21211880

PASSED

49

SUBJECT

HINDI ELECTIVE
KAMAL SINGH
ENGLISH
MEGHNA V. KUMAR

MATHEMATICS
BRAJESH KUMAR

SCIENCE
CHANDRAWATI
AGNIHOTRI

SOCIAL. SCI
SAUDAN SINGH
BASIC MATHS
BRAJESH KUMAR

NAME
M DEEPAK CHAUHAN
M AYUSH AGRAWAL
F ABHILASHA MEENA
M GOPESH SHARMA
F SHAGUN VERMA
F JIGYASA
F SNEHA SHARMA
M LOKESH KUMAR
NAMAN KUMAR THAKI
| SUBHAM CHAUDHAR
M HARDEYV SINGH
M AKASH KUMAR
M HIMANSHU
NAY KUMAR CHAUDH
F LOVEY
M ABHISHEK KUMAR
F BISHU KUMARI
F GUNJAN SINGH
F VINEETA KUMARI
'UMIT BABASAHEB PA
F SHAILI

FAIL

AND ABST
COMP
0 0

APPEA PASS
RED ED
49 49
49 49
30 30
49 49
49 49
19 19

2 GRAD
83 B1
N A1
89 A2
78 B2
78 B2
80 B1
80 B1
73 C1
89 A2
73 C1
7 C1
81 B1
73 C1
85 A2
86 A2
82 B1
7 B2
80 B1
83 B1
7 C1
85 A2

PASS
%

100

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT RESULT 2020 CLASS XA

0-329 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9

0

1

21

1

75-89. 90-10
9 0
14 2

A1

15

A2

25

B1

37

B2

A

C1

40

SUBJECT WISE PI (KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT ) CLASS X A RESULT 2020

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

184
90
96
9
87
87
93
93
78
9
81
82
85
83
86
85
83
80
93
77
67
67

A1

GRAD

A1

A1
A1
B2

B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B1
B2
A1
B2
C2
C2

A2

M

86
83
98
77
80
81

75
87
76

76
74
79
72

7

B1

10

GRAD

TXRXRZ

B1

A1
B1

B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1

B2

86

90
87
85
88
76
73
80
59

7
81
80
62

73
7
61
66
69
59

C1

13

10

GRAD
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

B1

B2
B2
B1

B2
C1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2

Cc2

12

87
99
92
94
95
93
90
83
83
86
89
86
74
72
76
72

74
65
69
72
74

D1 D2
4 3
5 2
0 0
1 5
1 10
3 6
GRAD = 241
Al c
A2 -
A2 -
Al =
A2 -
A2 o
B1 =
B1 =
B1 c
A2 =
B1 -
c1 =
c1 =
B2 -
c1 =
c2 =
c1 -
c2 =
C1 60
c1 69
c1 62

E

GRA TOTAL

B2
B2
B2

0-33

460
455
444
443
423
419
410
408
400
394
386
384
384
383
377
376
370
370
355

347

33-44

18

10

%
92
N
88.8
88.6
84.6
83.8
82
81.6
80
78.8
77.2
76.8
76.8
76.6
75.4
75.2
74
74
7
69.6
69.4

c2

37

45-59

13

19

RESUL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D1

34

60-74

20

21

11

16

GRAD
E

ok E  coun
T

2 0 245

75-89 90-100 NXW

21 1 216
18 7 226
10 3 169
7 2 208
6 6 170
0 0 48

NXW

1037

Pl

55.1

57.65

70.42

53.06

43.37

31.58

Pl

52.91

MEAN

72.04

74.57

71.37

56.39

65.73

43.63

MEAN

329.35



21211858
21211846
21211888
21212016
21211850
21211848
21211862
21211867
21211849
21211881
21211874
21211872
21211865
21211878
21211870
21211866
21211843
21211877
21211851
21211875
21211844
21211854
21211885
21211856
21211847
21211852
21211876
21211873

F DIVYA CHAHAR
M AKASH SINGH
M YOGENDER SINGH
RIYANKA MALLANNA\
F ARTI
M ANIL KUMAR
F HEMLATA
F KUMARI NUTAN
M ANSH BERRY
M SHANU KUMAR
F PRIYANSHI
F PRACHI
F JYOTI CHAUDHARY
F RAVEENA MEENA
VIAYANK KUMAR SUM
F JYOTI CHAUDHARY
F ADITI SARASWAT
F RASHMI TOMAR
1 ARUN KUMAR SING}
F PUNEETA SINGH
M AJAY CHAUDHARY
M BHUVNESH KUMAR
V VANDHANA JOYTIK
F CHANCHAL RANI
A ANANT CHATURVED
M ASHISH KUMAR
M RAHIL KHAN
F PRIYA CHOUDHARY

63
70
69
78
81
69
66
57
61
73
80
72
75
7
53
65
68
72
63
78
70

47

66

51
52

c2
C1
C1
B2
B1
C1
C2
D1
Cc2
C1
B1
C1
B2
B2
D1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
B2
C1
D1
D2
Cc2
c2
D2
D2
D1

83
79
87
83
77

75
65
60
60
73
60
69
62
67
74
67

69
58
62
61
73

60
67
49
47

B1
B2

B1
B2
Cc2
C1
C2
D1
D1
C1
D1
C1
C2
C2
C1
Cc2
C2
C1
D1
C2
C2
C1
Cc2
D1
C2
D2
D2

55
59
55

3888858

Ly

8RBRES

33
Ly
33
Ly

33
37
33
36
33
36

C1
B2
C1
C1
C1
c2
D1
B2
B2
C1
D1
D1
D1
c2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1

2T8L828 %

57
49
55

47
49

49
45

588

C1
C1
C2
C1
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
C2
C2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

BEEREE

333
325
317
315
313
303
298
296
295
292
291
290
289
288
286
277
274
272
265
260
259
257
250
247
238
234
227
21

66.6
65
63.4
63
62.6
60.6
59.6
59.2
59
58.4
58.2

57.8
57.6
57.2
55.4
54.8
54.4
53
52
51.8
51.4

49.4
47.6
46.8
45.4
42.2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



APPEAR
ED PASSED
47 46
CODE SUBJECT
HINDI ELECTIVE
2 RANJANA
ENGLISH
184 R.N.PRASAD
MATHEMATICS
4 PREETY KUMARI
SOCIAL SC
87 SAUDAN SINGH
BASIC MATHS
241 PREETY KUMARI
SANSKRIT
122 R.K.AGNIHOTRI
SCIENCE
86 BRAJ LAL
ROLL NAME

21211905 F NIDHI CHAUDHARY
21211909 'RATEEK KUMAR KUN'
21211891 F SUPRIYA MISHRA
21211910 M PRAVEEN KUMAR
21211917 F RAKHI CHAUDHARY
21211896 M DIVYANSH MEENA
21211906 F NIHARIKA
21211907 | PANKAJ SINGH RAWA
21211894 M ADITYA KUMAR

21211925 M AMIT KUMAR
21211924  F SHRISTI LOHIA
21211919 F SUMAN
21211916 M YASH YADAV
21211902 F PREETI
21211913 F ROSHINI ROY
21211901 F KUMARI SHIKHA
21211923 F GARIMA

21211915 M SHIVAM KUMAR

FAIL
AND  ABST
COmMP
1 0
APPEA PASSE
45 45
47 47
22 22
47 47
25 25
2 2
47 46
2 GRAD
95 A1
93 A1
93 A1
93 A1
86 A2
87 A2
87 A2
82 B1
86 A2
78 B2
84 B1
89 A2
90 A2
73 C1
89 A2
72 C1

PASS

%

97.87

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT RESULT 2020 CLASS X B

90-10

0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 0

0

2

18

11

15

1

A1 A2

16 34

B1

3

B2

24

C1

38

SUBJECT WISE Pl (KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT ) CLASS X B RESULT 2020

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

97.87

184
83
88
94
87
90
81
85
87
89
79
85
79
80

79
85
7
80

A1

GRAD
B1

A1

B1
B1

B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2

A2

1

M
89
88
80
81
4l
81

76
74
79
72

74
62
58

69
4l

B1

4

GRAD

B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B2
C1

B2
B1

B2

2

87
98
95
98
95
93
9
95
90
9
81
85
88
83
89
93
86
78
74

C1

9

C2

13

GRAD 241

A1
A1
A1
A1
A2
A2
A1
A2
A2
B2
B1
B1
B1
A2
A2
B1
B2
C1

D1 D2
3 6
8 3
0 0
3 5
9 2
0 0
8 5

GRAD 122 GRA

A
-
1
=
-

E

0

0

A1

0-33 3344 4559 60-74 75-89 90-100

86
95
85
74
82
87
86
75
76
72
75
67

283

74

1 8

1 10
0 5

3 9

1 1"

0 0

16 10

GRAD TOTA

A1 460
A1 449
B1 439
A2 438
A1 434
A1 425
A2 423
A2 418
B1 413
A2 396
B1 395
B1 393
B1 389
B2 388
B2 383
C1 381
B2 374
B1 3N

C2

39

D1

31

14

15

10

14

12

%
92
89.8
87.8
87.6
86.8
85
84.6
83.6
82.6
79.2
79
78.6
77.8
77.6
76.6
76.2
74.8
74.2

D2

21

15

19

1

RESUL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

10

GRA

Ccou
NT
235

NXW

214

194

121

207

80

15

193

NXW

1024

Pl

59.44

51.6

68.75

55.05

93.75

51.33

Pl MEAN

54.47 331.68

MEAN

73.89

70.94

69.55

72

49.6

9

55.19



21211912 F RITU
21211897 M GURVENDRA SINGH
21211898  F ISHA SHARMA
21211911 F RISHITA KUMARI
21211908 'RANAV KUMAR SHAR

21211890  F ADITI PANDEY
21211900 F KIRAN
21211920 F KASHISH
21211903 M MUKUL RAJ

21211893 BHAWANA CHAUDHAF
21211914 iESHAV KUMAR CHAN
21211926  F DIVYA SHARMA
21211931 M SURAJ SINGH
21211922 1 ROHAN CHAUDHAR)
21211921 M AKASH KUMAR
21212019 M JATIN
21211933 M YASH CHAUDHARY
21211889 M ABHISHEK SOLANKI
21211932 ABHISHAKE SINGH RA

21211928  F KESHVI GAUR
21211927 F SAPNA
21211929 F KM TANU

21211899 F KHUSHBOO KUMARI
21211930 MANDEEP CHOUDHAF
21211904 M NAND JI SINGH

21212018 M VIKASH GOUR
21211895 1 CHIRAG CHAUDHAR'
21211918  F KAJAL KUMARI

21211892 ATHARVA CHANDVARI

90
92
77
87
68
85
86
81
73
81
67
68
70
68
61
55
51
69
51
68

8RR 8

52
51

R

A1
B2

C1

B1
C1
B1
C2
C1
C1
C1
C2
D1
D2
C1
D2
C1
C2
C2
C2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2

69
70
75
4l
73
82
62
73

61

65

67
73

I

55888888

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
B1
Cc2
C1
D1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
B2
D1
Cc2
c2
D1
c2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2

87

74
4l
70
75
60
67
7
59
61
75
59
60

60
65

59
63
59
62
42
55

47

62
42

B1
C2
C1
C1
C1
B2
C2
C1
B2
C2
C2
B2
C2
C2
D1
C2
C2
D2
C2
C2
C2
C2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
C2
D2

C1

C1

D1
C1

C1

C2
C2
C1

D1
D1
C1

D1
D1
D1
C2
C2
D1
D1
D1
C2
D2
D2

8RR

51
55

62
47
47

47

SRRBEKR2ERES

39
39
M
33
36
23

C1
B2
B1
C1
C1
C1
B2
C2
C2
C2
C2
D1
C2
D2
C2
D1
C2
D1
C1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1

358
353
350

333
332
328
327
313
299
292
292
290
280
277
27
268
267
266
262
258
251
249
247
238
235
226
223
195

71.6
70.6
70
68
66.6
66.4
65.6
65.4
62.6
59.8
58.4
58.4

55.4
54.2
53.6
53.4
53.2
52.4
51.6
50.2
49.8
494
47.6
47
45.2
44.6
39

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
COMP



APPEAR
ED

4

CODE

184

2

4

86

87

241

122

ROLL
21211958
21211960
21211937
21211955
21212007
21211966
21211936
21211953
21211959
21211934
21212009
21211944
21211942
21211943
21211935
21211941
21211954
21211946

PASSED

Ly

SUBJECT
ENGLISH
MEGHNA V
KI1IMAR
HINDI ELECTIVE
GEETA KUMARI
MATHEMATICS
MAHESH
CHANDRA
SCIENCE
DEEPTI

OLIAMRAA

SOCIAL SC
SOHAN LAL
BASIC MATHS
MAHESH
CHANDRA

SANSKRIT
R.K.AGNIHOTRI

NAME
F SUHANI
M VIVEK KUMAR
M ASHISH
F SHIVANEE
F SHIKHA
F JAGYANSENI
M ANUJ KUMAR
F SHALU
M VIPIN VERMA
F AMISHA
F SHIVANI
M MOHD ARIF
F KRISHNA
F LAXMI
MAMIT KUMAR
MHARSH
M SHANTNU
F NEHA

FAIL
AND = ABST
COmMP
0 1
APPEA PASS
Ly Ly
39 39
21 21
M M
M M
20 20
2 2
184 GRAD
85 B1
93 A1
85 B1
81 B1
85 B1
9N A2
9 A2
86 A2
85 B1
82 B1
88 A2
83 B1
82 B1
75 C1
73 C1
75 C1
75 C1
72 C1

PASS
%

100

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT RESULT 2020 CLASS X C

0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1

1

2

12

17

10

0

8

A2

15

B1

3N

B2

27

C1

M

SUBJECT WISE PI (KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT ) CLASS X C RESULT 2020

%

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

76
92
80
87
77
74
75
72
83

69
76
9
69
62
73
81

A1

GRAD

B2
A1
B1

B2
B2
B2
C1
B1
B1
C1
B2
A1
C1
C2
C1
B1

A2

M
88
85

74

78
73
69
74
59

73
62
85

62

B1

B2

86
84
83
4
87
75
59
66
62
63
63
66

8raE8R

52
39

C1

10

13

GRAD

B1
A1

B2
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
C1
C1
B2
C1
D1

C2

87
97
95
91
87
95
92
74
86
92
73
70
74
72
73
65
76
70
80

D1

1

GRAD
A1
A1

B1
A1

C1
B1

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C2
B2
C1
B2

D2

241

E

GRAD

B1

B2

0 2

0 0

0 1

0 17

0 0

0 1

0 0
122 GRAD
92 A1

Cc2

28

12

D1

37

1

15

19

D2

18

18

14

GRAD
COUN

205

0-33 3344 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW

176

161

100

147

169

NXW

830

Pl

53.66

51.6

59.52

44.82

51.52

81.25

Pl

50.61

MEAN

7215

70.13

64.05

50.93

70.88

50.1

82

TOTA

432
409
409
408
406
383
382
381
375
366
365
363
354

338
332
329

MEAN

321.9

%
89.2
86.4
81.8
81.8
81.6
81.2
76.6
76.4
76.2

75
73.2

73
72.6
70.8
69.2
67.6
66.4
65.8

RESUL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



21211968
21212004
21211945
21211965
21211948
21211956
21211951
21211939
21211961
21211949
21211957
21211962
21211947
21211950
21211964
21211938
21212010
21211963
21212006
21211940
21211952
21212008
21211967
21212005

F JYOTI RANA
MISHANT
F NANDINI
M SUBHAM
M PAWAN SINGH
F SHIVANI
M ROHIT RAJU
F DEEPIKA
M NIKHIL SINGH
M PIYUSH
F SRISHTI
M TARUN SINGH
F NIDHI
M RAJNISH
M GAURAV
M DEEPAK
M DEEPAK
F KRITIKA
F NEHA
M DUSPENDRA
M SANDEEP
M HARENDER
F KHUSHI
M SANDEEP

82
77
80
67
80
74
69
72
7
76
65
58
72

51

°cBREEBRES

B1
B2
B2
C2
B2
C1
C1
C1
C1
B2
C2
D1
C1
C2
D1
C2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
D2
ABST

82
7
81
78
80
66
80
70
66
69
60
65
56
67
48
60
50
45
58
55
53
55
0

B1
C1
B1
B2
B1
Cc2
B1
C1
C2
C1
D1
C2
D1
C2
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
ABST

EL48B85HR8

88885

35
33
39
35
36

BRRRL

0

D1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
C1
C1
D1
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
Cc2
D2
D2
D2
D2
ABST

83
67
61

63
50

70

388

66
70
72

c858883383

B1
C1
C2
B1
C2
D1
D1
C1
C2
D2
D1
B2
C2
C1
C1
C2
C1
C1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
ABST

39

59
33

&R .

36

42

882

35
33
0

D1
C1
D2
C1
B2
C2

D1
D1
D1
D1
C2
D1
D1

D2
D2
ABST

0

0

324
318
316
3N
309
309
308
307
301
295
277
276
275
275
265
257
257
250
246
233
227
224
214

64.8
63.6
63.2
62.2
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.4
60.2
59
55.4
55.2
55
55
53
51.4
51.4
50
49.2
46.6
45.4
44.8
42.8

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
ABST



APPEARE
D

Ly

CODE

184

Ly

86

87

241

ROLL
21211973
21211997
21211976
21211969
21212014
21211998
21211984
21211970
21211985
21212000
21212017
21211992
21211995
21211991
21212011
21211977
21211993
21211983
21211994
21211975

PASSED

40

SUBJECT

HINDI ELECTIVE
KAMAL SINGH

ENGLISH
R.N.PRASAD

MATHEMATICS
HARISH BIHARI
SCIENCE
DEEPTI SHARMA

SOCIAL SCIENCE
SUMAN SONI
BASIC MATHS
HARISH BIHARI

NAME
M BHUPENDRA
F YOGITA
F JYOTI KUMARI
F ANJU KUMARI
F KUMARI NIDHI
F KUMARI SHIVANI
M PRASHANT
F ARTI KUMARI
M PRAVEEN
F VISHAKHA
M DEEPAK
F SHIKHA ANAND
M VISHAL KUMAR
F SHAGUN JAWLA
M HIMSAGAR
F KIRTI
M SUMIT YADAV
F NISHU KUMARI
M TANUJ KUMAR
F DIVYA

FAIL
AND
cowmp

1

APPEA PASSE

Ly

Ly

30

Ly

1

11

N

96
98
93
78
88
77
70
87
65
86
74
7
73
74
61
78

73
76
75

ABST

0

M

Lyl

30

M

Lyl

GRAD
A1
A1
A1
B2

B2
C1

C2

B2
C1

B2
Cc2
B2
C1
C1
B2
B2

PASS
%

97.56

0-32.9

0

33-44.
9

1

45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9

7

19

12

90-10
0

2

A1

14

A2

29

B1

32

B2

M

C1

34

SUBJECT WISE PI (KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MATHURA CANTT ) CLASS X D RESULT 2020

%

100

100

100

100

100

90.91

184
90
97
85
91
74
86
74
90

90
81
89
82

70
77
77
66
78
75

A1

GRAD

A1
B1

C1

C1

B1

B1

B1
B1
C1
B2
B2
C2
B2
C1

A2

M
98

91
81
72
80
87
79
89
59
70
4l
75
83
85

77

4l

B1

GRAD
A1

A1

B1
B1

B1
C1
B1

B1
B1

B1

B1

B2

12

12

86

91
85
79
80
85
77
59
77
61
67
77
70
59
4l

74
59
65
52

C1

GRAD
A1
A1

RERBRZX

B2

B2
B1

B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
C1

Cc2

87
97
90
91
95
89
75

83
82
92
95
79
81
76

91
72
91
76
95

D1

D2

GRAD 241

A1
A2
A2
A1
A2
B2
A2
B1
B1
A2
A1
B2
B2
B2
B1
A2
C1
A2
B2
A1

E

GRA TOTAL

0-33

475
463
445
424
403
403
402
398
397
388
387
387
381
376
37
368
368
367
366
359

33-44

%
95
92.6
89
84.8
80.6
80.6
80.4
79.6
79.4
77.6
77.4
77.4
76.2
75.2
74.2
73.6
73.6
73.4
73.2
71.8

C2

3

D1

15

D2

E

GRAD
E
COUN
T
205

45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NXW

RESU
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

16

14

10

12

16

1

7

18

2

3

11

164

187

166

201

218

43

NXW

979

Pl

50

57.01

69.17

61.28

66.46

48.86

Pl MEAN

59.7 348.98

MEA

69.49

73.85

70.5

60.27

78.98

55.18



21211996
21211978
21212001
21211988
21211987
21211981
21211982
21211979
21211999
21211990
21212013
21211974
21211971
21211986
21211972
21212015
21212012
21211989
21212002
21212003
21211980

F YAMINI
M KUSH SINGH
F KUMARI NISHA
F RUPALI
M RAM CHANDRA
M MANISH
M MD SHAHIL
M LOVE SINGH
F PRAGATI
M SAURABH
F KUMARI
M CHOUDHARY
M ASHISH KUMAR
F PRIYA SHARMA
M AYUSH SAINI
M RAVI KUMAR
M LOKESH
M SACHIN
M MUKUL
M RITESH ANAND
F MADHU

69
74
76
78

76
67

78
57
67
65

49
52

51
55
4

D1
C1
B2
B2
B2
D1
B2
C2
D1
D1
B2
D1
C2
Cc2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D2

82
62
76
62
82
70
4l

81
81
4l
67
65
56
55
66
65
4l

58

B1
C2
B2
C2
B1
C1
C1
D2
B1
B1
C1
C2
C2
D1
D1
C2
C2
C1
D1
D1
D2

B1
B1

B2
C2
B2
B2

Cc2
Cc2

B1
C2

c2
C1
C1

67
68

51
52
42

57

S5R883EREG

37

33

B1
B1
B2
C2
C1
C1
C2
C1
B2
C2
C2
C1
C1
C2
C1
C2
C2
D1
C2
C2
D2

77
80

92
77
82
74
67
75
78

65
68
81
73
68
60

58
39
67

B2
B2
B2

B2
B1
C1
C1
B2
B2
B1
C2
C1
B2
C1
C1
C2
C2
D1
D2
C1

358
352
342
339
334
325
325
322
320
313
312
31
306
296
287
286
270
267
262
238
215

71.6
70.4
68.4
67.8
66.8
65
65
64.4

62.6
62.4
62.2
61.2
59.2
57.4
57.2

53.4
52.4
47.6

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
comp



